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Warren Central High School
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Sat Aug 11 Soccer, Girls

Varsity
Pike Scrimmage 10:00 AM Pike Scrimmage Away

Mon Aug 13 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Greenfield Central 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Aug 15 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Roncalli 5:30 PM Roncalli Away

Thu Aug 16 Soccer, Girls JV Mt. Vernon 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Aug 18 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Lebanon Invitational 11:00 AM Lebanon Away

Mon Aug 20 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Pike 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Aug 22 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Lawrence North 5:30 PM Lawrence North Away

Sat Aug 25 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

New Palestine 10:00 AM New Palestine Away

Mon Aug 27 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Center Grove 5:30 PM Center Grove Away

Wed Aug 29 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Lawrence Central 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Sep 5 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

North Central 5:30 PM North Central Away

Sat Sep 8 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Franklin Central 12:30 PM Warren Central Home

Mon Sep 10 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Ben Davis 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Tue Sep 11 Soccer, Girls JV Ben Davis 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Sep 12 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Carmel 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Sep 15 Soccer, Girls JV-
V

Evansville Mater Dei 1:00 PM Warren Central Home

Mon Sep 24 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

County vs. Beech Grove 5:30 PM Beech Grove Away

Tue Sep 25 Soccer, Girls JV JV Tourney - SP vs. NP 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Tue Sep 25 Soccer, Girls JV JV Tourney-PM vs. WC 7:00 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Sep 26 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

County vs. TBA 7:00 PM Winner of Boys Game - WC or
BG

Away

Thu Sep 27 Soccer, Girls JV JV Tourney Consolation 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Thu Sep 27 Soccer, Girls JV JV Tourney Finals 7:00 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Sep 29 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

County Semi-Finals 11:45 AM North Central Away

Sat Sep 29 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

County Finals 5:00 PM North Central Away

Tue Oct 2 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Sectionals 5:30 PM Greenfield Central Away

Thu Oct 4 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Sectionals 5:30 PM Greenfield Central Away

Sat Oct 6 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Sectional Finals 7:00 PM Greenfield Central Away

Wed Oct 10 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Regionals 7:00 PM Zionsville Away

Sat Oct 13 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Regional Finals 5:00 PM Zionsville Away

Sat Oct 20 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Semi-State 10:00 AM Evansville North Away

Sat Oct 20 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

Semi-State Finals 6:00 PM Evansville North Away

Sat Oct 27 Soccer, Girls
Varsity

State Finals 5:00 PM Carroll Soccer Stadium Away


